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The menu of Jack In The Box from Conroe includes 133 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $7.3. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Desserts

MINI CHURROS (5)

Burger

ULTIMATE CHEESEBURGER

Extras

CHICKEN NUGGETS (10)

Bowils

CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL

Mexican Dishes
TACOS

Potatoes
HASH BROWNS

Fast Food

TWO TACOS

Burgers

CLASSIC BUTTERY JACK

Beverages

RED BULL YELLOW EDITION

Popular Dishes

JUMBO EGG ROLLS (3)

Baked Goods

SAUSAGE CROISSANT

$3.0

$7.7

$4.7

$8.7

$2.7

$2.1

$7.1

$3.7

$5.9

$5.7

Shakes & Desserts

LARGE OREO SHAKE

Uncategorized

LARGE VANILLA SHAKE

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
SIDE SALAD

Dessert

CHOCOLATE OVERLOAD CAKE
CHEESECAKE

Appetizers & Sides
LOADED TINY TACOS
LARGE FRENCH FRY

Breakfast Entrees

MEAT LOVERS BREAKFAST
BURRITO

GRILLED SOURDOUGH SWISS
BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Ingredients Used

MILK
BACON

Sandwiches

HOMESTYLE RANCH
CHICKEN CLUB

GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

CHICKEN FAJITA PITA

$6.6

$6.2

$9.0
$2.9

$3.4
$3.5

$5.7
$4.1

$6.6

$6.5

$3.1

$8.7

$8.6

$7.9
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Side Dishes

4PC MOZZARELLA

STICKS $4.4
m ONION RINGS $5.0

CRISPY CHICKEN $8.7

STRIPS (3)
Appetizers & Snacks
STUFFED JALAPENOS (3) $4.7
STUFFED JALAPENOS (7) $6.5
JUMBO EGG ROLL (1) $3.4
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER

BREAD

PANINI
Burger Combos
LARGE CLASSIC BUTTERY JACK $12.0
comMBO ’
LARGE DOUBLE JACK COMBO $12.2
LARGE BACON ULTIMATE $13.2
CHEESEBURGER COMBO ’
LARGE ULTIMATE $12.6
CHEESEBURGER COMBO ’
LARGE SOURDOUGH JACK
COMBO $16.4
LARGE JUMBO JACK COMBO $10.1
Chicken & Salads
CLUCK SANDWICH $8.1
JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN W/ $8.6

CHEESE
JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN

$8.2

CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS (5)
CHICKEN CLUB SALAD (CRISPY)

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD
(CRISPY)

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD
(GRILLED)

Hamburgers

BACON SWISS
BUTTERY JACK

TEXAS DOUBLE JACK

JUMBO JACK
CHEESEBURGER

JUMBO JACK

BACON ULTIMATE
CHEESEBURGER

SOURDOUGH JACK

JR. JUMBO JACK CHEESEBURGER

JR. JUMBO JACK

Chicken Combos
LARGE CLUCK
‘ SANDWICH COMBO

*W LARGE JACK'S SPICY

CHICKEN W/ CHEESE
CcomMBO

LARGE JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN
COMBO

LARGE CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS
(5) COMBO

LARGE CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS
(3) COMBO

LARGE CHICKEN NUGGETS (10)
COMBO

LARGE CHICKEN FAJITA PITA
COMBO

CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL COMBO

$11.2
$9.0

$9.0

$9.0

$7.7
$7.7
$5.5
$5.0
$8.5

$7.5
$3.1
$2.9

$12.9

$13.4

$13.0

$15.7

$13.5

$9.5

$12.6

$12.1
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Popular ltems SAUSAGE CROISSANT ¢,
= COMBO :
LARGE BACON SWISS -
BUTTERY JACK $12.5 sy GRAND SAUSAGE
COMBO BREAKFAST BURRITO  $9.7
COMBO
LARGE JUMBO JACK
CHEESEBURGER $10.6 MEAT LOVERS BREAKFAST $9.7
COMBO BURRITO COMBO :
LARGE HOMESTYLE RANCH $13.5 SAUSAGE BREAKFAST JACK $6.5
CHICKEN CLUB COMBO . COMBO
BUILD YOUR OWN MUNCHIE LOADED BREAKFAST SANDWICH $9.4
MEAL $11.3 COMBO .
TINY TACOS $4.5 BACON BREAKFAST JACK COMBO $6.5
LARGE CURLY FRY $4.5 JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/ $9.4
SAUSAGE COMBO :
LARGE COCA-COLA $4.0
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/ $9.4
LARGE COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR $4.0 BACON COMBO .
LARGE HI-C PUNCH $4.0 ULTIMATE BREAKFAST SANDWICH $9.4
COMBO :
Breakfast JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/ $9.7
BACON SAUSAGE COMBO :
SUPREME CROISSANT $6.1
3 EXTREME SAUSAGE SANDWICH $9.4
EXTREME SAUSAGE $6.1 COMBO :
SANDWICH .
I s Drink
LOADED BREAKFAST
SANDWICH $6.2 FNNKS
L
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTERWI ¢, ’ LARGE DIET COKE $4.0
BACON ' “ g LARGE BARQ'S ROOT ¢, o
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/ $6.2 BEER
SAUSAGE ) LARGE FANTA $4.0
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER $6.9 LARGE VANILLA SWEET CREAM ¢, ,
BACON SAUSAGE ) ICED COFFEE :
BACON BREAKFAST JACK $3.2 LARGE CARAMEL SWEET CREAM
ICED COFFEE $4.4
SAUSAGE BREAKFAST JACK $3.2
LARGE MOCHA SWEET CREAM
BREAKFAST JACK $3.0 ICED COEFEE $4.4
MINI PANCAKES (8) WISYRUP $2.7 | ARGE BLACK ICED COEFEE $3.7
ULTIMATE BREAKFAST SANDWICH LARGE HIGH MOUNTAIN ARABICA .
COFFEE :
Breakfast Combos LARGE HIGH MOUNTAIN ARABICA o |

DECAF COFFEE
SUPREME CROISSANT COMBO $9.4
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SIMPLY ORANGE $4.1
LARGE STRAWBERRY SHAKE $6.2
LARGE CHOCOLATE SHAKE $6.2
LARGE SPRITE $4.0
LARGE DR PEPPER $4.0
LARGE SWEET TEA $4.0
LARGE FUZE ICED TEA $4.0
%Eio SUGAR LARGE FUZE ICED $4.0

Featured Items

ALL AMERICAN RIBEYE
STEAKHOUSE BURGER

LARGE ALL AMERICAN
RIBEYE STEAKHOUSE $12.7
COMBO

BACON ALL AMERICAN RIBEYE
STEAKHOUSE BURGER

LARGE BACON ALL AMERICAN
RIBEYE STEAKHOUSE BURGER $13.2
comMBO

6PC FRENCH TOAST STICKS W/

$7.9

$8.5

SYRUP $6.3
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
BACON AND FRENCH TOAST $9.4
STICKS

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER

WITH BACON AND FRENCH $12.5

TOAST STICKS COMBO

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
SAUSAGE AND FRENCH TOAST
STICKS

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
SAUSAGE AND FRENCH TOAST
STICKS COMBO

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
SAUSAGE, BACON AND FRENCH
TOAST STICKS

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
SAUSAGE, BACON AND FRENCH
TOAST STICKS COMBO

LARGE PINEAPPLE EXPRESS
SHAKE

PINEAPPLE EXPRESS RED BULL
INFUSION

LARGE GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH COMBO

STRAWBERRY RED DAZE RED
BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL
ENERGY

STRAWBERRY RED DAZE RED
BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL
SUGARFREE

BERRY PURPLE DAZE RED BULL
INFUSION W/ RED BULL ENERGY

BERRY PURPLE DAZE RED BULL
INFUSION W/ RED BULL
SUGARFREE

RED BULL ENERGY CAN

RED BULL ENERGY SUGARFREE
CAN

$9.4

$12.5

$10.0

$12.9

$6.6

$6.2

$13.4

$6.2

$6.2

$6.2

$6.2

$3.7

$3.7
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Jack In The Box

9300 TX-242, Conroe, TX 77385, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 00:00-00:00
Tuesday 00:00-00:00
Wednesday 00:00-00:00
Thursday 00:00-00:00
Friday 00:00-00:00
Saturday 00:00-00:00
Sunday 00:00-00:00
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