



https://menuweb.menu 9300 TX-242, Conroe, TX 77385, United States +19362713277 - https://www.locations.jackinthebox.com









Dagaanta		Obalsoa O Dagaarta	
Desserts		Shakes & Desserts	
MINI CHURROS (5)	\$3.0	LARGE OREO SHAKE	\$6.6
Burger		Uncategorized	
ULTIMATE CHEESEBURGER	\$7.7	LARGE VANILLA SHAKE	\$6.2
Extras		Salads	
CHICKEN NUGGETS (10)	\$4.7	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0
		SIDE SALAD	\$2.9
Bowls		Danasa	
CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL	\$8.7	Dessert	
Mexican Dishes		CHOCOLATE OVERLOAD CAKE	\$3.4
		CHEESECAKE	\$3.5
TACOS		Appetizers & Sides	
Potatoes		LOADED TINY TACOS	\$5.7
HASH BROWNS	\$2.7	LARGE FRENCH FRY	\$4.1
	, — · ·	E/MOET NEMOTT N	Ψ-112
Fast Food		Breakfast Entrees	
TWO TACOS	\$2.1	MEAT LOVERS BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$6.6
Burgers		GRILLED SOURDOUGH SWISS	\$6.5
CLASSIC BUTTERY JACK	\$7.1	BREAKFAST SANDWICH	
_		Ingredients Used	
Beverages		MILK	\$3.1
RED BULL YELLOW EDITION	\$3.7	BACON	
Popular Dishes			
•	¢E O	Sandwiches	
JUMBO EGG ROLLS (3)	\$5.9	HOMESTYLE RANCH CHICKEN CLUB	\$8.7
Baked Goods		GRILLED CHICKEN	\$8.6
SAUSAGE CROISSANT	\$5.7	SANDWICH CHICKEN FAJITA PITA	\$7.9
		CHICKEN FAJITA FITA	Φ1.3

Side D	ishes		CRISPY C	HICKEN STRIPS (5)	\$11.2
	4PC MOZZARELLA		CHICKEN (CLUB SALAD (CRISPY)	\$9.0
260	STICKS ONION RINGS	\$4.4 \$5.0	SOUTHWE (CRISPY)	ST CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0
	CRISPY CHICKEN	\$8.7		ST CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.0
	STRIPS (3)		(GRILLED)		
Appeti	zers & Snacks		Hamb	urgers	
STUFFED	JALAPENOS (3)	\$4.7		BACON SWISS BUTTERY JACK	\$7.7
STUFFED	JALAPENOS (7)	\$6.5		TEXAS DOUBLE JACK	\$7.7
JUMBO EC	GG ROLL (1)	\$3.4		JUMBO JACK CHEESEBURGER	\$5.5
These Types Of Dishes		JUMBO JACK		\$5.0	
Are Be	eing Served		BACON UL		\$8.5
BURGER BREAD			SOURDOUGH JACK		\$7.5
			JR. JUMBO JACK CHEESEBURGER		
	PANINI		JR. JUMBO) JACK	\$2.9
Burge	Combos		Chicke	en Combos	
LARGE CL COMBO	ASSIC BUTTERY JACK	\$12.0	OHIORC	LARGE CLUCK	
	OUBLE JACK COMBO	\$12.2		SANDWICH COMBO	\$12.9
	ACON ULTIMATE URGER COMBO	\$13.2		LARGE JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN W/ CHEESE COMBO	\$13.4
LARGE UL CHEESEB	TIMATE URGER COMBO	\$12.6	LARGE JA	CK'S SPICY CHICKEN	\$13.0
LARGE SO COMBO	OURDOUGH JACK	\$16.4	LARGE CR	RISPY CHICKEN STRIPS	\$15.7
LARGE JU	IMBO JACK COMBO	\$10.1	LARGE CR	RISPY CHICKEN STRIPS	\$13.5
Chicke	en & Salads			IICKEN NUGGETS (10)	\$9.5
CLUCK SA	ANDWICH	\$8.1	COMBO		70.0
JACK'S SF	PICY CHICKEN W/	\$8.6	LARGE CH COMBO	IICKEN FAJITA PITA	\$12.6
74.01/10.01		40.6	CHICKEN T	TERIYAKI BOWL COMBO	\$12.1

\$8.2

JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN

Popula	ar Items		_	SAUSAGE CROISSANT COMBO	\$12.1
	LARGE BACON SWISS BUTTERY JACK COMBO	\$12.5		GRAND SAUSAGE BREAKFAST BURRITO COMBO	\$9.7
	LARGE JUMBO JACK CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$10.6	MEAT LOV BURRITO	ERS BREAKFAST	\$9.7
	MESTYLE RANCH CLUB COMBO	\$13.5	SAUSAGE COMBO	BREAKFAST JACK	\$6.5
BUILD YOU MEAL	JR OWN MUNCHIE	\$11.3	LOADED B COMBO	REAKFAST SANDWICH	\$9.4
TINY TACO	TINY TACOS \$4		BACON BR	REAKFAST JACK COMBO	\$6.5
LARGE CURLY FRY		\$4.5	JUMBO BR SAUSAGE	REAKFAST PLATTER W/ COMBO	\$9.4
LARGE COCA-COLA		\$4.0	JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/		CO 4
LARGE CO	CA-COLA ZERO SUGAR	\$4.0	BACON CO	OMBO	\$9.4
LARGE HI-C PUNCH		\$4.0	ULTIMATE COMBO	BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$9.4
Breakfast				REAKFAST PLATTER W/	\$9.7
	SUPREME CROISSANT	\$6.1	EXTREME SAUSAGE COMBO	SAUSAGE SANDWICH	\$9.4
100	EXTREME SAUSAGE SANDWICH	\$6.1			⊅9.4
	LOADED BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$6.2	Drinks		
JUMBO BF	REAKFAST PLATTER W/	\$6.2	LARGE DIET COKE		\$4.0
BACON	DEAL/FACT DI ATTED WI	\$0.2		LARGE BARQ'S ROOT BEER	\$4.0
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/ SAUSAGE		\$6.2		LARGE FANTA	\$4.0
JUMBO BR BACON SA	REAKFAST PLATTER NUSAGE	\$6.9	LARGE VA	NILLA SWEET CREAM EEE	\$4.4
BACON BREAKFAST JACK		\$3.2	LARGE CARAMEL SWEET CREAM ICED COFFEE LARGE MOCHA SWEET CREAM ICED COFFEE LARGE BLACK ICED COFFEE		\$4.4
SAUSAGE BREAKFAST JACK		\$3.2			
BREAKFAST JACK		\$3.0			\$4.4
MINI PANCAKES (8) W/SYRUP		\$2.7			\$3.7
ULTIMATE BREAKFAST SANDWICH				GH MOUNTAIN ARABICA	\$3.1
Breakfast Combos			LARGE HIGH MOUNTAIN ARABICA	GH MOUNTAIN ARABICA	<i>-</i>
		\$9.4	DECAF COFFEE		\$3.1

ST PLATTER WI ENCH TOAST	\$9.4

SIMPLY ORANGE		\$4.1	JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/		
LARGE STRAWBERRY SHAKE		\$6.2	SAUSAGE AND FRENCH TOAST STICKS	\$9.4	
LARGE CHOCOLATE SHAKE		\$6.2	JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/		
LARGE SP	RITE	\$4.0	SAUSAGE AND FRENCH TOAST STICKS COMBO	\$12.5	
LARGE DR	PEPPER	\$4.0	JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/ SAUSAGE, BACON AND FRENCH TOAST STICKS		
LARGE SV	VEET TEA	\$4.0		\$10.0	
LARGE FU	ZE ICED TEA	\$4.0			
ZERO SUG TEA	GAR LARGE FUZE ICED	\$4.0	JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/ SAUSAGE, BACON AND FRENCH TOAST STICKS COMBO	\$12.9	
Featured Items			LARGE PINEAPPLE EXPRESS SHAKE	\$6.6	
	ALL AMERICAN RIBEYE STEAKHOUSE BURGER	- 6 7 0	PINEAPPLE EXPRESS RED BULL INFUSION	\$6.2	
	LARGE ALL AMERICAN RIBEYE STEAKHOUSE	\$12.7	LARGE GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$13.4	
СОМВО			STRAWBERRY RED DAZE RED		
	LL AMERICAN RIBEYE USE BURGER	\$8.5	BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL ENERGY	\$6.2	
	ACON ALL AMERICAN FEAKHOUSE BURGER	\$13.2	STRAWBERRY RED DAZE RED BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL SUGARFREE	\$6.2	
6PC FREN	CH TOAST STICKS WI	\$6.3	BERRY PURPLE DAZE RED BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL ENERGY	\$6.2	
	REAKFAST PLATTER WIND FRENCH TOAST	\$9.4	BERRY PURPLE DAZE RED BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL SUGARFREE	\$6.2	
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER WITH BACON AND FRENCH TOAST STICKS COMBO		\$12.5	RED BULL ENERGY CAN	\$3.7	
			RED BULL ENERGY SUGARFREE CAN	\$3.7	



Jack In The Box

9300 TX-242, Conroe, TX 77385, United States

Opening Hours:
Monday 00:00-00:00
Tuesday 00:00-00:00
Wednesday 00:00-00:00
Thursday 00:00-00:00
Friday 00:00-00:00
Saturday 00:00-00:00
Sunday 00:00-00:00

Made with Menu

